10 VA 25 VA 50 VA 100 VA 200 VA 300 VA 400 VA 500 VA 600 VA 800 VA 1000 VA 1500 VA

5V AN-0105 AS-0505

6V AN-0106 AN-0206 AS-0506 AS-1206

7v AN-0107 AS-0507 AU-0518

9V AN-0109 AN-0209 AS-0509 AS-1209

iov AN-0110 AN-0210

12v AN-0112 AN-0212 AS-0512 AS-1212 AS-2212 AS-3212 AS-4212 AN-5412 AN-8412

15v AN-0115 AN-0215 AS-0515 AS-1215 AS-3215 AS-4215 AN-5415

18V AN-0118 AN-0218 AS-0518 AS-1218 AS-2218 AS-3218 AS-4218 AN-5218 AN-6218

20V AN-0120 AN-0220 AS-0520 AS-1220 AS-2220 AS-3220 AS-4220 AN-5220 AN-8420

22V AN-0222 AN-0522 AN-1222 AS-2222 AS-3222 AS-4222 AN-5222

24V AN-0124 AS-0524 AS-1224 AS-2224 AS-3224 AS-4224 AN-5224 AN-6224

25V AN-0125 AN-0225 AS-0525 AN-2225 AS-3225 AS-4225 AN-5225 AN-6225 AN-8425 AN-10425

28V AS-0528 AS-1228 AS-2228 AS-3428 AS-4428 AN-5428 AN-6428

30V AN-0130 AN-0230 AS-1230 AN-2230 AS-3430 AS-4430 AN-5430 AN-8430 AN-10430

32v AN-0232 AS-0532 AS-1232 AS-2232 AN-3232 AS-4232 AN-5432 AN-6432 AN-15432
34V AS-2234 AS-3434 AN-4234 AN-5234 AN-8434

AS-4434 AN-5434 AN-6434

35v AS-0535 AS-3435 AS-4435 AN-5435 AN-6435 AN-8435 AN-10435 AN-15435
36V AS-1236 AS-2236 AN-3236 AN-5436 AN-8436

38V AS-2238 AS-4438 AN-6438
40v AN-0240 AS-0540 AS-1240 AS-3440 AS-4440 AN-5440 AN-6440 AN-8440 AN-10440 AN-15440
42v AS-4442 AN-8442
45V AN-3245 AN-4445 AN-5445 AN-6445 AN-8445 AN-10445 AN-15445

AS-3445 AS-4445

48V AN-8448 AN-10448

50v AS-3450 AS-4450 AN-5450 AN-6450 AN-8450 AN-10450 AN-15450
52v AN-15452
54v AN-5454 AN-6454 AN-10454

55V AN-8455 AN-10455 AN-15455
58v AS-4458 AN-5458 AN-6458 AN-8458 AN-10458 AN-15458
64V AN-5464 AN-10464

68V AN-6468 AN-15468
75V AN-8475 AN-15475
115v AN-64115 AN-104115 AN-154115
120v AS-05T120
i50v AS-05TC150 AS-1T150
i60Vv AS-05T160

175V AS-1T175


http://www.antekinc.com/an-0105/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0505-50va-5v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0106/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0206-25va-6v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0506-50va-6v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1206-100va-6v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0107/
http://www.antekinc.com/products.php?product=AS%252d0507-%252d-50VA-7V-Transformer
https://www.antekinc.com/an-0125-10va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0109/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0209-25va-9v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0509-50va-9v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1209-100va-9v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0110/
https://www.antekinc.com/an-0210-25va-10v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0112/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0212-25va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0512-50va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1212-100va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2212-200va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3212-300va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4212-400va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5412-500va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8412-800va-12v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0115/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0215-25va-15v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0515-50va-15v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1215/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3215-300va-15v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4215-400va-15v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5415-500va-15v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0118/
https://www.antekinc.com/an-0218-25va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0518-50va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1218-100va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2218-200va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3218-300va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4218-400va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5218-500va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6218-600va-18v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0120/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0220-25va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0520-50va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1220-100va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2220-200va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3220-300va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4220-400va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5220-500va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8420-800va-20v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0222-25va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0522-50va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-1222-100va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2222-200va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3222-300va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4222-400va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5222-500va-22v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0124/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0524-50va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1224-100va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2224-200va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3224-300va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4224-400va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5224-500va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6224-600va-24v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0225-25va-25v-transformer/C17
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0525-50va-25v-x2-power-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-2225-200va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3225-300va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4225-400va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5225-500va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6225/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8425-800va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10425-1000va-25v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0528-50va-28v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1228-100va-28v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2228-200va-28v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3428-300va-28v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4428-400va-28v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5428-500va-28v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6428-600va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0130/
https://www.antekinc.com/an-0230-25va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1230-100va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-2230-200va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3430-300va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4430-400va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5430-500va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8430-800va-30v-transformer
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10430-1000va-30v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0232-25va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0532-50va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1232-100va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2232-200va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-3232/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4232-400va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5432-500va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6432-600va-32v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15432-1500va-432v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2234-200va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3434-300va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-4234-400va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5234-500va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8434-800va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4434-400va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5434-500va-34v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6434-600va-34v-transformer/
https://www.antekinc.com/as-0535-50va-35v-x2-power-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3435-300va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4435-400va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5435-500va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6435-600va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8435-800va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10435-1000va-35v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15435-1500va-432v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1236-100va-36v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2236-200va-36v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-3236/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5436-500va-36v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8436-800va-36v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2238-200va-36v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4438-400va-38v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6438-600va-38v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-0240-25va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-0540-50va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1240-100va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3440-300va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4440-400va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/products.php?product=AN%252d5440-%252d-500VA-40V-x2-Transformer
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6440-600va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8440-800va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10440-1000va-40v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15440-1500va-440v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4442-400va-42v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/products.php?product=AN%252d8442-%252d-800VA-42V-Transformer
http://www.antekinc.com/an-3245/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-4445-400va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5445-500va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6445-600va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8445-800va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10445-1000va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15445-1500va-445v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3445-300va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4445-400va-45v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8448-800va-48v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10448-1000va-48v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3450-300va-50v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4450-400va-50v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5450-500va-50v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6450-600va-50v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8450-800va-50v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10450-1000va-50v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15450-1500va-450v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15452-1500va-452v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5454-500va-54v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6454-600va-54v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/products.php?product=AN%252d10454-%252d-1000VA-54V-Transformer
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8455-800va-55v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10455-1000va-55v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/products.php?product=AN%252d15455--1.5KVA-55V-x2-Power-Transformer
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4458-400va-58v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5458-500va-58v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6458-600va-58v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8458-800va-58v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10458-1000va-58v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15458-1500va-458v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-5464-500va-64v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-10464-1000va-64v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-6468-600va-68v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15468-1500va-468v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-8475-800va-75v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-15475-1500va-475v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-64115-600va-115v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-104115-1000va-115v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/an-154115-1500va-115v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-05t120-50va-120v-transformer/
https://www.antekinc.com/as-05tc150-50va-150v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t150-100va-150v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-05t160-50va-160v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t175-100va-175v-transformer/

200V

230V
240V
250V
275V
280V
300V
320V
325V
350V
360V
400V
430V
475V
500V
650V
800V
950V

10 VA

25 VA

50 VA 100 VA 200 VA
AS-05T200 AS-1T200
AS-05TC200
AS-1T230 AS-2T230
AS-05T240
AS-05TC250 AS-1T250
AS-1T275
AS-05T280
AS-05TC300 AS-1T300 AS-2T300
AS-05T320
AS-1T350 AS-2T350

300 VA

AS-3T275

AS-3T325

400 VA

AS-4T320

AS-4T360
AS-4T400
AS-4T430
AS-4T475
AS-4T500

500 VA

600 VA

800 VA

AS-8T650
AS-8T800

1000 VA

1500 VA

AN-15T950


http://www.antekinc.com/as-05t200-50va-200v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t200-100va-200v-transformer/
https://www.antekinc.com/as-05tc200-50va-200v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t230-100va-230v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2t230-200va-230v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-05t240-50va-240v-transformer/
https://www.antekinc.com/as-05tc250-50va-250v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t250/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t275-100va-275v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3t275-300va-275v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-05t280-50va-280v-transformer/
https://www.antekinc.com/as-05tc300-50va-300v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t300-100va-300v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2t300-200va-300v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-05t320-50va-320v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4t320-400va-320v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-3t325-300va-325v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-1t350-100va-350v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-2t350-200va-350v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4t360-400va-360v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4t400-400va-400v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4t430-400va-430v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4t475-400va-475v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-4t500-400va-500v-transformer/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-8t650/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-8t800/
http://www.antekinc.com/as-15t950-1500va-950v-transformer/

